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Stranica: 2

PH KADETI, JUNIORI I U21, KATE, POJED. I EKIPNO

JASTREBARSKO, 15.04.2023.

kate, Juniori (16, 17), 
Mjesto Ime i prezime Klub
1 DINO HUIĆ K.K. "ALFA"
2 MARK FILEŠ K.K. "ALFA"
3 LOVRO ERAK KK "VIROVITICA"
3 DAMJAN BRAVARIĆ ĆILO K.K. "RAB-ENPI"
5 LUKA ŠTURLIĆ K.K. "POLET"
5 LUKA KEKO K.K. "RAB-ENPI"
7 ERIK ŠOPER K.K. "ESSEKER"
7 EMANUEL BAĐUN KARATE CENTAR ŠENKOVEC

kate, Juniorke (16, 17), 
Mjesto Ime i prezime Klub
1 ANTONIJA BARIĆ K.K. "ALFA"
2 TEA BULJAN KARATE KLUB SHIHAN
3 NIKA KRSNIK K.K. "ALFA"
3 KATIA ŠEGAVČIĆ K.K. HRVATSKI SOKOL OSIJEK
5 JURJA PERVAN K.K."OMEGA"
5 ANA DRUŽINEC K.K."OMEGA"
7 IVA MILDE HKK "S. KRIVSKI-TERMAL"
7 LAURA ERAK KK "VIROVITICA"

kate, Kadeti (14, 15), 
Mjesto Ime i prezime Klub
1 MARK FILEŠ K.K. "ALFA"
2 LOVRO ERAK KK "VIROVITICA"
3 IVAN ŽEINSKI K.K. "ALFA"
3 IVAN KUKIĆ K.K. "ALFA"
5 DOMAGOJ  MILIČEVIĆ KARATE CENTAR ŠENKOVEC
5 LUKA CICVARIĆ KK SAMOBOR
7 FRAN SELIGMAN K.K. HRVATSKI SOKOL OSIJEK
7 PATRIK PELD KK SAMOBOR



Stranica: 3

kate, Kadeti/Juniori, ekipno
Mjesto Ime i prezime Klub
1 KARATE KLUB ALFA K.K. "ALFA"
2 RAB - ENPI K.K. "RAB-ENPI"

kate, Kadetkinje (14, 15), 
Mjesto Ime i prezime Klub
1 KATIA ŠEGAVČIĆ K.K. HRVATSKI SOKOL OSIJEK
2 LAURA ERAK KK "VIROVITICA"
3 ANTONIJA BARIĆ K.K. "ALFA"
3 LARA JURČEVIĆ KARATE CENTAR ŠENKOVEC
5 ANA DRUŽINEC K.K."OMEGA"
5 TEA HUDINA KK BUSHIDO
7 LARA GUDELJ K.K. "ESSEKER"
7 JURJA PERVAN K.K."OMEGA"

kate, Kadetkinje/Juniorke, ekipno
Mjesto Ime i prezime Klub
1 KARATE KLUB ALFA K.K. "ALFA"
2 KC ŠENKOVEC 2 KARATE CENTAR ŠENKOVEC
3 Esseker 1 K.K. "ESSEKER"
3 KC ŠENKOVEC 1 KARATE CENTAR ŠENKOVEC
5 Esseker 2 K.K. "ESSEKER"
5 KAKATO K.K. KAKATO

kate, U21 (18, 20), F, 
Mjesto Ime i prezime Klub
1 KLARA BRAJA K.K."OMEGA"
2 Ivana Raguž KK HRVATSKI DRAGOVOLJAC
3 NIKA JELEN KK SAMOBOR
3 NIKA TUTIĆ HKK "S. KRIVSKI-TERMAL"
5 EMMA BERTA BOČKOR KK SHOTOKAN UMAG
5 TEA BULJAN KARATE KLUB SHIHAN
7 MIRTA RUSTJA KK "ZAMET"
7 LUCIJA LUCIĆ KK SAMOBOR



Stranica: 4

kate, U21 (18, 20), M, 
Mjesto Ime i prezime Klub
1 MATIJA RELIĆ KK "VIROVITICA"
2 DINO HUIĆ K.K. "ALFA"
3 IVOR PREMEC K.K. "ESSEKER"
3 TOMISLAV TKALČEC KK "OKINAWA" MALI BUKOVEC
5 DAMJAN BRAVARIĆ ĆILO K.K. "RAB-ENPI"
5 ERIK ŠOPER K.K. "ESSEKER"



Stranica: 5

Red Klub Mjesto Zlato Srebro Bronca Peto Sedmo Nastup Prijava

1 K.K. "ALFA" ZAGREB 5 2 4 0 0 14 14
2 KK "VIROVITICA" VIROVITICA 1 2 1 0 1 5 5
3 K.K. HRVATSKI SOKOL OSIJEK OSIJEK 1 0 1 0 1 4 4
4 K.K."OMEGA" ZAGREB 1 0 0 3 1 5 5
5 KARATE CENTAR ŠENKOVEC ŠENKOVEC, ČAKOVEC 0 1 2 1 1 10 10
6 K.K. "RAB-ENPI" RAB 0 1 1 2 0 7 7
7 KARATE KLUB SHIHAN ZAGREB 0 1 0 1 0 2 2
8 KK HRVATSKI DRAGOVOLJAC ZAGREB 0 1 0 0 0 1 1
9 K.K. "ESSEKER" OSIJEK 0 0 2 2 2 9 9
10 KK SAMOBOR SAMOBOR 0 0 1 1 2 4 5
11 HKK "S. KRIVSKI-TERMAL" DARUVAR 0 0 1 0 1 4 4
12 KK "OKINAWA" MALI BUKOVEC MALI BUKOVEC 0 0 1 0 0 2 2
13 KK BUSHIDO ZAGREB 0 0 0 1 0 1 1
13 KK SHOTOKAN UMAG UMAG 0 0 0 1 0 2 2
13 K.K. KAKATO DUBROVNIK 0 0 0 1 0 5 5
13 K.K. "POLET" ZAGREB 0 0 0 1 0 2 2
17 KK "ZAMET" RIJEKA 0 0 0 0 1 4 4
18 KK "KIK" KLOŠTAR IVANIĆ 0 0 0 0 0 3 5
18 KK BIJELO BRDO BIJELO BRDO 0 0 0 0 0 2 2
18 ŠKK “TIGAR“ SISAK 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
18 KK "PITOMAČA" PITOMAČA 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
18 KK "CROATIA" ZAGREB 0 0 0 0 0 3 3
18 K.K. "TEMPO" ZAGREB 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
18 KK DELTA RIJEKA 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
18 KK VUKOVAR "91 VUKOVAR 0 0 0 0 0 4 4
18 K.K. "LIKA" GOSPIĆ 0 0 0 0 0 2 2
18 KK "FINIDA" POREČ 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
18 KK KOPRIVNICA KOPRIVNICA 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Ukupno: 28 klubova 8 8 14 14 10 100 104


